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All

5-6 15



P-1EXPLODING KITTEN

DEFUSE 1

ALTER THE FUTURE 3X 1

ALTER THE FUTURE 3X NOW

ALTER THE FUTURE 5X

ATTACK 2X

ATTACK OF THE DEAD

BARKING KITTEN

BEARD CAT

BIKINI CAT

CAT BUTT

CAT-O-LANTERN

CAT'S SCHRÖDINGER

CATOMIC BOMB

CATTERMELON

CLAIRVOYANCE NOW

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

2

1

Note: This recipe has more than 16 cards


